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2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

01 - Junior Women

Nom Club Place Points

65 POTTIER Magalie France 1 31

012 VALENTINO Manon France 2 24

8 LABOUNKOVA Romana Czech Republic 4 22

58 SPRENGERS Dana Nederland 3 21

08 SEESING Joyce Nederland 7 19

011 AILLOUD Eva France 6 18

6 KLAUS Lieke Nederland 8 17

68 CROZET Lucie France 5 15

013 CHARPENTIER Gaëlle France 1/2 6 12

53 RUNGE Regula Germany 1/2 5 12

63 BIRKELAND Benedikte Norway 1/2 5 8

15 KOUTNA Lenka Czech Republic 1/2 7 8

66 RABDEAU Tiffany France 1/2 6 8

15 FAHNDRICH Jenny Switzerland 1/2 8 7

018 ARNOUX Magali France 1/2 7 6

67 CROZET Anaïs France 1/2 8 5

64 HISSINGBY Betina Norway M 5

70 JEZIOREK Maryline France M 5 4

07 RAEYMAEKERS Dorien Belgium M 5 4

75 SOUCAZE Catherine France M 5 4

76 BANNENBERG Maartje Nederland M 6 3

73 BOUVIER Anais France M 6 3

51 HINDMO Caroline Sweden M 6 3

55 NAGEL Jill Nederland M 6 3

285 KOTSIS Klara Hungary M 7 2



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

02 - Elite Women

Nom Club Place Points

74 CHAUSSON Anne Caroline France 1 35

5 HLADIKOVA Aneta Czech Republic 2 25

72 CONVERT Cyrielle France 4 24

70 DON Aurélia France 3 24

19 DESPEAUX Amélie France 5 22

22 LE CORGUILLE Laëtitia France 7 22

95 COTTEREAU Blandine France 1/2 5 20

4 HORAKOVA Jana Czech Republic 6 20

98 AUBRY Héléna France 1/2 5 19

68 LE CORGUILLE Audrey France 1/2 6 19

54 KANIS Willy Nederland 8 18

3 LAZZAROTTO Cécile France 1/2 8 15

17 RIMSAITE Vilma Lithuania 1/2 7 14

69 FAURE Lydia France 1/2 7 13

52 SORENSEN Amanda Denmark 1/2 6 11

73 PEYLABOUD Laurie France 1/2 8 10

78 ROUGIE Anne France 1/4 5 10

62 AJINCA Elodie France 1/4 5 9

28 LANGENHUIJSEN Linda Nederland 1/4 5 9

67 REY Adelaïde France 1/4 5 8

61 MAJCHRZAK Femke Nederland M 5

017 FENDRYCHOVA Simona Czech Republic M 5 4

101 HODI Aniko Hungary M 5 4

57 MARTH Steffi Germany M 5 4

77 PELURSON Mélanie France M 5 4

97 BESKHMELNOVA Marina Russia M 6 3

58 GÖLLNER Nadine Germany M 6 3



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

02 - Elite Women

Nom Club Place Points

99 HENRIET Malorie France M 6 3

53 SJOLANDER Cim Sweden M 6 3

106 BANNENBERG Annet Nederland M 7 2

101 JOST Katrin Germany M 7 2

100 PHILLIPS Charlie England M 7 2



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

03 - Junior Men

Nom Club Place Points

13 LAPRAZ Yvan Switzerland 1 39

90 VERKUIJL Jasper Nederland 2 35

77 MANKUS Toms Latvia 3 30

011 SKUJINS Toms Latvia 4 30

017 SVUB Jan Czech Republic 5 29

02 KALTOFT Mike Denmark 7 27

86 VAN DER KOLK Robin Nederland 8 24

83 HENRY Olivier France 1/2 5 22

133 KONRADS Kristaps Latvia 1/2 7 22

015 FROIDMONT Jordan Belgium 6 21

56 TUMPACH Stepan Czech Republic 1/4 5 21

57 ZESCHAN Thomas France 1/2 7 21

129 GRAF David Switzerland 1/2 8 19

110 VINCZE Balint Hungary 1/2 5 19

014 ABOUDAI Nicolas France 1/2 8 18

16 MONLEON Alexandre France 1/2 6 18

161 GOARIN Arthur France 1/4 5 17

162 RICCARDI Rémi France 1/2 6 16

155 SERY Ludovic France 1/4 5 15

06 PELLUARD Vincent France 1/8 8 14

146 ZUBER Antoine France 1/4 5 14

55 REIDINGER Jakub Czech Republic 1/8 5 13

51 VOJTA Lubomir Czech Republic 1/8 6 13

163 KIFFER Jérôme France 1/8 8 12

016 CRISTOFOLI Roberto Italy 1/8 6 11

49 HOLDSTOCK Dean South Africa 1/8 5 11

84 VAN BENTHEM Kevin Nederland 1/8 6 11



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

03 - Junior Men

Nom Club Place Points

54 VODAK Marek Czech Republic 1/8 5 10

128 GODET Julien France 1/8 6 9

78 GUTMANIS Maris Latvia 1/8 7 9

65 LACHENAL Geoffrey Switzerland 1/8 5 9

82 LANGE Jérôme Belgium 1/8 5 8

66 POTTIER Anthony Belgium 1/8 6 8

81 VERSTREPEN Kenny Belgium 1/8 7 8

154 WOCK-TAI Rémy France 1/8 7 8

91 VAN DEN BROEK Robin Nederland 1/8 7 7

158 CHIRON Emilien France 1/8 8 6

121 LEBLANC Adrien France 1/8 8 6

165 LESTIEN Yannick France 1/8 8 6

07 MERTA Tomas Czech Republic 1/8 7 6

149 BOTONERO GRAJERA Jose Manuel Spain M 5

164 JEANNERET Mickaël France M 5

69 LAUSTSEN Jonas Denmark M 5

103 WEDEKIND Randy France M 5

157 AGUAS Tiago Andre Correia Portugal M 5 4

159 FONDA Michel France M 5 4

113 HEREIJGERS Kobus Nederland M 5 4

123 MARAZZI Norbert Italy M 5 4

018 SMULDERS Kenny Nederland M 5 4

52 SVOBODA Jan Czech Republic M 5 4

134 VAUVILLE Jean Baptiste France M 4

118 WHITE Daniel England M 4

80 BAIER Maik Germany M 6 3

150 BRILLANT Bastien France M 6 3



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

03 - Junior Men

Nom Club Place Points

160 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ Juan Manuel Spain M 6 3

138 HRUBY Michal Czech Republic M 6 3

144 NIPOTI Elia Italy M 6 3

151 SLAVIK Hannes Austria M 6 3

116 TAMBLYN Luke England M 6 3

98 JENSSEN Kim Andre Norway M 7 2

142 KAZLAUSKIS Arminas Lithuania M 7 2

143 LACOMBE Damien France M 7 2

70 NORDKVIST Theis Tanning Denmark M 7 2

72 ELGAARD Jesper Gram Denmark M 8 1

95 MATTSSON Robin Sweden M 8 1



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

04 - Elite Men

Nom Club Place Points

176 STROMBERGS Maris Latvia 1 36

131 GUTIERREZ Pablo France 2 35

15 SCHERPEN Martijn Nederland 3 31

11 ALLIER Thomas France 4 30

89 DE VECCHI Manuel Italy 5 27

259 VAN DEN BERG Roy Nederland 6 25

4 PROKOP Michal Czech Republic 8 24

666 VAN DER PUTTEN Ivo Nederland 1/2 6 24

972 HAMON Thomas France 1/2 7 23

175 MATISONS Arturs Latvia 1/2 8 22

121 VAN DER BIEZEN Raymon Nederland 1/2 5 22

134 VAN DER HEIJDEN Jordy Nederland 1/2 6 21

107 CHAFFOT Jérémy France 1/4 6 20

60 DUBOIS Arnaud Belgium 1/4 6 20

122 NHLAPO Sifiso South Africa 1/2 7 20

102 THERKILDSEN Morten Denmark 1/2 5 20

72 VAN DEN WILDENBERG Rob Nederland 1/4 6 20

40 BISSELING Sander Nederland 1/4 5 19

69 GODET Damien France 7 19

151 MOO CAILLE Moana France 1/2 8 19

55 BATEY Kelvin England 1/4 8 18

66 SEYDOUX Pascal Switzerland 1/4 5 18

199 HEIJNE Frank Nederland 1/4 5 16

18 TAMME Lukas Czech Republic 1/4 5 16

016 WONG Steve Hong Kong 1/4 7 16

142 BALTZERSEN Henrik Denmark 1/4 8 15

27 KANIS Arno Nederland 1/4 7 14



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

04 - Elite Men

Nom Club Place Points

161 GALAN CARRASCO Pablo Spain 1/4 7 13

144 PEYLABOUD Fabien France 1/4 7 13

108 DESPEAUX Matthieu France 1/8 6 12

70 GRONSUND Anders Norway 1/4 6 12

73 KARTFJORD Sebastian Norway 1/8 6 12

124 QUAEGEBEUR Benoît France 1/8 5 12

120 ZENTINS Artis Latvia 1/8 7 12

39 RADASICS Vilmos Hungary 1/8 5 11

125 SLAVIK Tomas Czech Republic 1/8 6 11

177 TREIMANIS Edzus Latvia 1/8 7 11

94 AGUES Jordy Nederland 1/4 8 10

20 BISSELING Edgar Nederland 1/8 5 10

153 LE CORGUILLE Emeric France 1/8 6 10

015 SPRENGERS Kevin Nederland 1/8 6 10

160 ALVAREZ DE LARA Rafael Spain 1/8 6 9

164 CAPRILI Guilhem France 1/8 5 9

53 CESAR Michael Portugal 1/8 7 9

29 CORDIER Christophe France 1/8 7 9

014 DELAPORTE Anthony France 1/8 5 9

170 DOBY Clément France 1/8 7 9

113 KARLIK Viktor Czech Republic 1/8 5 9

58 KELLER Axel Switzerland 1/8 5 9

189 MOREIRA Grégory France 1/4 8 9

5 BOUTTE Florent France 1/8 7 8

90 GAULE Carlo Italy 1/8 6 8

154 MARTINEZ Dorian France 1/8 5 8

114 MUHLHANS Petr Czech Republic 1/8 6 8



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

04 - Elite Men

Nom Club Place Points

191 DUCHENE Simon France 1/8 7 7

011 MATAMOROS Sebastian Sweden 1/8 7 7

169 BALBEKS Uldis Latvia M 6

012 DAUNAS Mathieu France M 5 4

195 DELBERT Jean Mathieu France M 5 4

206 GENEST Florian France M 5 4

64 HALUZA Tomas Czech Republic M 5 4

129 HUBER Markus Germany M 5 4

101 NIELSEN Thomas Denmark M 5 4

147 PAIUSCO Mauro Italy M 5 4

190 SALADINI Romain France M 5 4

210 SCHULTZ Gaël France M 5 4

63 SIEGRIST Marco Switzerland M 5 4

135 TEPPER Niels Nederland M 5 4

212 VIOLAIN Mickaël France M 5 4

23 ZAHORCAK Peter Slovakia M 5 4

193 AUMAITRE Xavier France M 6 3

178 DAUJOTAS Linas Lithuania M 6 3

136 FAUQUET Thomas France M 6 3

148 GIOVANELLI Andrea Italy M 6 3

152 LE PENNEDU Jérémy France M 6 3

974 LEOCADIE Jérome France M 6 3

174 LEROY Benoît France M 6 3

162 MORALES GONZALES Javier Spain M 6 3

115 POLANSKY Michal Czech Republic M 6 3

83 PRAJCZER Peter Hungary M 6 3

197 VION Antoine France M 6 3



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

04 - Elite Men

Nom Club Place Points

37 WIJNANTS Bjorn Belgium M 6 3

202 CABRERA PRETEL Jesus Spain M 7 2

205 DELACROIX Damien France M 7 2

222 DELI Gabor Hungary M 7 2

112 HOLUB Jiri Czech Republic M 7 2

92 JASPERS Martijn Nederland M 7 2

65 KOUTNY Jakub Czech Republic M 7 2

79 MESZAROS Krisztian Hungary M 7 2

209 RANC Grégory France M 7 2



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

05 - Junior Women Cruiser

Nom Club Place Points

57 POTTIER Magalie France 1 24

8 LABOUNKOVA Romana Czech Republic 2 20

52 AILLOUD Eva France 3 19

51 VALENTINO Manon France 4 16

54 CHARPENTIER Gaëlle France 5 11

56 SEESING Joyce Nederland 8 9

53 CROZET Lucie France 7 8

58 FAHNDRICH Jenny Switzerland 6 7

60 ARNOUX Magali France M 5 4

55 RUNGE Regula Germany M 5 4

59 RABDEAU Tiffany France M 6 3



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

06 - Elite Women Cruiser

Nom Club Place Points

57 CONVERT Cyrielle France 1 27

1 LE CORGUILLE Laëtitia France 2 27

17 RIMSAITE Vilma Lithuania 3 23

55 COTTEREAU Blandine France 4 19

59 LAZZAROTTO Cécile France 7 17

70 DESPEAUX Amélie France 6 14

53 HENRIET Malorie France 5 14

52 HLADIKOVA Aneta Czech Republic 1/2 7 14

68 DON Aurélia France 8 13

58 AJINCA Elodie France 1/2 5 12

69 AUBRY Héléna France 1/2 6 12

66 ROUGIE Anne France 1/2 8 12

54 MAJCHRZAK Femke Nederland 1/2 6 9

64 FALLOT Malika France 1/2 5 8

60 LE CORGUILLE Audrey France 1/2 8 7

51 FRITSCHER Kerstin Germany 1/2 7 6

72 BESKHMELNOVA Marina Russia M 5 4

115 HODI Aniko Hungary M 5 4

62 MARTH Steffi Germany M 5 4

65 PEYLABOUD Laurie France M 5 4

71 PHILLIPS Charlie England M 6 3



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

07 - Junior Men Cruiser

Nom Club Place Points

01 PELLUARD Vincent France 1 35

90 RICCARDI Rémi France 2 29

93 VAN DER KOLK Robin Nederland 3 24

6 LAPRAZ Yvan Switzerland 6 23

13 LEBLANC Adrien France 4 19

81 JEANNERET Mickaël France 8 18

71 CHIRON Emilien France 7 17

82 KIFFER Jérôme France 1/2 7 17

012 MONLEON Alexandre France 5 17

49 HOLDSTOCK Dean South Africa 1/2 6 16

86 LANGE Jérôme Belgium 1/2 5 16

57 ZESCHAN Thomas France 1/4 5 15

73 DUHAMEL Florian France 1/4 5 14

84 LACOMBE Damien France 1/2 6 14

72 CRISTOFOLI Roberto Italy 1/2 8 13

018 FROIDMONT Jordan Belgium 1/2 8 12

91 RIOU Dorian France 1/2 5 12

61 BIKNIUS Tautvydas Lithuania 1/2 7 11

80 HEREIJGERS Kobus Nederland 1/4 5 11

92 VAN BENTHEM Kevin Nederland 1/4 5 8

74 ERNSTSONS Kaspars Latvia M 6

60 SVUB Jan Czech Republic M 6

70 BRILLANT Bastien France M 5

59 MERTA Tomas Czech Republic M 5

75 FONDA Michel France M 5 4

95 WEDEKIND Randy France M 4

79 HENRY Olivier France M 6 3



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

07 - Junior Men Cruiser

Nom Club Place Points

67 KAZLAUSKIS Arminas Lithuania M 6 3

85 LAMBERT Tony France M 6 3

89 POTTIER Anthony Belgium M 6 3

88 MATTSSON Robin Sweden M 7 2

94 VAUVILLE Jean Baptiste France M 7 2



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

08 - Elite Men Cruiser

Nom Club Place Points

15 SCHERPEN Martijn Nederland 1 34

122 NHLAPO Sifiso South Africa 2 29

72 VAN DEN WILDENBERG Rob Nederland 3 28

89 DE VECCHI Manuel Italy 5 21

151 MOO CAILLE Moana France 4 21

60 DUBOIS Arnaud Belgium 6 20

58 CHAFFOT Jérémy France 1/2 8 18

972 HAMON Thomas France 1/2 5 18

666 VAN DER PUTTEN Ivo Nederland 1/2 5 18

161 GALAN CARRASCO Pablo Spain 1/2 7 17

131 GUTIERREZ Pablo France 8 17

259 VAN DEN BERG Roy Nederland 7 16

55 BOUTTE Florent France 1/2 8 15

53 CESAR Michael Portugal 1/2 6 15

177 TREIMANIS Edzus Latvia 1/2 6 15

121 VAN DER BIEZEN Raymon Nederland 1/4 5 15

27 KANIS Arno Nederland 1/4 5 14

134 VAN DER HEIJDEN Jordy Nederland 1/4 5 12

97 WONG Steve Hong Kong 1/2 7 12

40 BISSELING Sander Nederland 1/4 7 11

63 DOBY Clément France 1/4 6 10

69 GODET Damien France 1/4 6 10

80 MEIJER Jurg Nederland 1/4 6 10

018 DELAPORTE Anthony France 1/4 6 9

81 MOREIRA Grégory France 1/4 5 9

82 PEYLABOUD Fabien France 1/4 7 8

29 CORDIER Christophe France 1/4 7 7



2007 EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIP
R11 - ROMANS

08 - Elite Men Cruiser

Nom Club Place Points

86 SCHULTZ Gaël France 1/4 7 6

171 GIBERT David France M 5

20 BISSELING Edgar Nederland M 5 4

199 HEIJNE Frank Nederland M 5 4

112 HOLUB Jiri Czech Republic M 5 4

92 JASPERS Martijn Nederland M 5 4

73 KARTFJORD Sebastian Norway M 5 4

152 LE PENNEDU Jérémy France M 5 4

56 CAPRILI Guilhem France M 6 3

62 DELBERT Jean Mathieu France M 6 3

99 DUCHENE Simon France M 6 3

74 LABIGANG Denis France M 6 3

154 MARTINEZ Dorian France M 6 3

124 QUAEGEBEUR Benoît France M 6 3

94 VIOLAIN Mickaël France M 6 3

51 AUMAITRE Xavier France M 7 2

61 DAUJOTAS Linas Lithuania M 7 2

016 DAUNAS Mathieu France M 7 2

011 MATAMOROS Sebastian Sweden M 7 2

95 VION Antoine France M 7 2

70 GRONSUND Anders Norway M 8 1


